


Being one of the leading valve manufacturer in the world, Neway specializes
exclusively in the development of innovative designs, through intensive R&D
pregrams and engineering excellence. We engineer and manufacture valve
solutions for all industries.

Neway's main product lines include Gate, Globs, Check, Butterfly, Ball valves,
Nuclear valves and Pregsure Relleving valves. Our production facliities and
quality system have been inspected and approved by many global end users
and EPC firms. Our products have bsen installed around the world, handling a
wide varlety of applications In the Gas, Oll, Reflning, Chemical, Marine, Power
Generation and Pipeline Transmission Industries.

Neway sfress on intemationalization and the establishment of global market.
Neway had set up a basically Integrated organization of global markit: 3 JV
ventures were set up in South America and Middle East. Sales offices were
working in the United States, the Netherland and Brazil. Representative office
were developing business In Japan and Korea. Sale agency or Exclusive
agency were found in nearby 80 countries in the world.

Neway's management groups are structured based on operating several plants.
Neway valves are manufactured in 5 specialized manufacturing facilities, 3
plants In China, one In Mexico and the other In Saudl Arabla. They are all
supported by 4 Neway owned specialized foundries.

Our intranet includes over 400 computers using the most advanced R&D
software Including CAD, I-Deas, Pro-E, a humber of CNC & machine centers ,
in addition we utilize a bar code inventory management systems. We are one
of the few valve manufacturers performing Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP),
In-house fire safe and cryogenlc testing, high pressure gas and low fugltive
emission testing.

Neway's quallty assurance Is dedicated to the pursult of zero defect valve
supply to our customers. We have implemented a six sigma management
process in order to continually improve our processes and management
controls through the use of advanced statistical data analysls. Neway holds
most of the industrial valve manufacturing certificates, such as 1SO 8001,
CE/PED, TA-Luft, APl 6A, API 6D, ABS, and API 607 Fire Safe certificate.
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service, related to specific service flulds or
the extenal environments in which they
operate. Therefore we request that our
customers communicate with our engineering
department. Our valve optimization program
continuously strives to provide valves that
withstand deterioration in service, and ensure

safety over the valves expected lifetime.



How to Order

Figure Number Example:

1 GDC 8 S - M , crFsM|//No.16

Neway valve figure numbers are designed to cover essenfial features. When ordering, please show figure numbers to avoid
misunderstanding of your requirements. However a detailed description must accompany any special orders.

Following descriptions provide a basic guideline in valve specification.

Gate Valve Globe Valve Swing Check Stop Check
GDC GLD 8DC GL8

& Valve Class

150 300 600
| Bymbal 1 3 8
SocketWeldEnd NPT Threaded End Butt Weld End Threaded X Socket Ralsed Flange RTJ Flenge
S N B SN R )
Gear Operator Electric Actuator Pneumatic Actuator BExtended Bonnet Lock
G M P EB L
CF8M CF8 CF3M CF3 CF8C CasM Alloy 20
A351 Gr. CF8M A361 Gr. CF8 A361 Gr. CFOM A351 Gr. CF3 A351 Gr. CFBC  A951 Gr. CGBM Alloy 20
' ame 28 iy 1 ASTM. wcvw  rdd4
No.10 Same ag body Integral ASTM A182 Grade F316
No.12 Same as body Stellite ASTM A182 Grade F316
No.15 Stellite Stellite ASTM A182 Grade F304
No_16 Stelllte Stallite ASTM A182 Grade F316

Note: Other meterlale upon request




To comply with Industry standards and the glven advantages of
light welght, compact design & cost effectiveness, Neway valve
has incorporated the development of API 603 valves into our GDC
Series Gate, GLD Series Globe and SDC Series Check valves.
Neway specially adapted extended bonnet API603 valves offer
cryogenic service (to -320°F).

8 150 X X X X X X X
[ ]
[w]
300 X X X X X X X
2 150 X X X X b'¢ X X
S
o 300 X X b's x x X X
-§ 150 X X X X x x X
£
[X] 300 X X X x x X X
Gate X X X X
Globe X X X X

Check X X X X

1/224" (15~60( nn

Gate Valve. Globe Valve, Chack Valve
ANEI 150-B0OLB (PN2( 100)
Stainless Steel o
Flanged; Threaded; Socket Weld

Petrochemical, Pulp and paper, Chemical;
Medicine, Food Industrial efc..

X X X X X X
X X X X

X X

X X X X
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Flanged, ASME 150~200LB (PN 20~50)
Integral Seat; Precision High Quality Castings
1 BODY ASTM A351 CF8M
2 BONNET ASTM A351 GF8M
8 WEDGE ASTM A351 CF8M
4 STEM NUT ASTM A439 D-2C
§  GLAND FLANGE ASTM A351 CF8
6  HANDWHEEL ASTM A538 60-40-18
7 STEM ASTM A182 F316
8 GLAND ASTM A278 F316L
9 GASKET PTFE OR 316+GRAPHITE
10 PACKING PTFE OR GRAPHITE
11 RETAINING NUT ASTM A276 304
1/2 0.59 4,25 3.4 8.15 74 0.59
I {5 t 03
1 0.98 5.00 472 8.66 10.0

5.51

.o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
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2
9
3
R -
7
Threaded or Socket Weld, ASME 600LE (PN 100)
Integral Seat; Precision High Quality Castings
HANDWHEEL NUT ASTM A278 304
STUD ASTM A193-B8
NUT ASTM A194-8
EYE BOLT ASTM A193-B8
NUT ASTM A194-8
GREASE FITTING ASTM A276 304
RIVET ASTM A278 304
PIN ASTM A276 304
SPACER RING ASTM A276 F316L
SCREW ASTM A278 304
NAME PLATE ASTM A240 304
8.15 13.0 0.50 343 3.04 829
3
969 240 1.00 413 551 10.02
14 1

6.8

10.7
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Flanged, ASME 150~300LE (PN 20~50)
Integral Seat; Precision High Quality Castings

BODY
BONNET
DIsC

STEM NUT
GLAND FLANGE
HANDWHEEL
STEM
GLAND
GASKET
PACKING
DISC NUT

0.59 425

0.7 481

1.50 8.50

3.4

3.94

7.87

ASTM A351 CFeM
ASTM A351 CFEM
ASTM A182 F316
ASTM A439 D-2C
ASTM A351 CF8
ASTM A538 60-40-18
ASTM A182 F318
ASTM A276 F316L
PTFE OR 316+GRAPHITE
PTFE OR GRAPHITE
ASTM A276 F316

8.03 1 0.59

892 89 0.75

8.83 164 1.80

5.88

7.01

8.02

3.64

3.04

787

12
13
14
18
16
17
18
19

21

Threaded or Socket Weld, ASME 600LB (PN 100)
Integral Seat; Precision High Quality Castings

PIN

STUD

NUT

EYE BOLT
NUT
HANDWHEEL NUT
WASHER
RIVET
SPACER RING
SCREW
NAME PLATE

7.28 1

743

1041

ASTM A276 304
ASTM A193-B8
ASTM A194-8
ASTM A193-B8
ASTMA194-8
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A278 304
ASTM A276 F316L
ASTM A278 304
ASTM A240 304

3.74 3.84 7.82

425 3.94 7.82

598 7.87 11.02

12,0

12.0

320
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Fanged, ASME 150~300LB (PN 20~50)
Integral Seat; Precision High Quality Castings

BODY
COVER
DISC
HINGE
HINGE PIN
WASHER
GASKET
PLUG

0.78 4.61

1.50 6.50

ASTM A351 CF6M

ASTM A351 CF8M

ASTM A182 F316

ASTM A351 CFeM

ASTM A276 316

ASTM A276 316

PTFE OR 316+GRAPHITE

ASTM A276 316
3| 4 (] H
3.54 5.6 0.75 7.01
3 ) t ¢t B8 ¢
4.07 13.5 1.50 949

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

by
28

172

2

L

Threaded or Socket Weld, ASME 600LE (PN 100)
Integral Seat; Precision High Quality Castings

WASHER
STUD

NUT

DISC NUT

PIN

RIVET

NAME PLATE
HOOK SCREW

3.84 18.0

4.51

ASTM A278 318
ASTM A193-B8
ASTMA194-8

ASTM A276 316
ASTM A278 316
ASTM A278 304
ASTM A240 304
ASTM A278 304

0.78 323 3.82

1d 4.
1.50

4.92 4.82

42

10.1
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Flanged, ASME 150LB (PN 20, DN50~300)
Integral Seat; Wall Thickness to B16.34 with flexible wedge; Optional Stelllted Seat Face

BONNET
WEDGE

STEM NUT
GLAND FLANGE
HANDWHEEL
STEM

GLAND
GASKET
PACKING
RETAINING NUT
HANDWHEEL NUT
STUD

10

12

ASTM A351 CF8M
ASTM A351 CF8M
ASTM A439 D-2C
ASTM A351 CF8
ASTM AB38 60-40-18
ASTMA182 F316
ASTM A276 Fa16L
PTFE OR 318+GRAPHITE
PTFE OR GRAPHITE
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A183-B8
) 7
2 ) 7.0
402 9.02
2268
X
)
12.96
12,01 14.02
7 0
4 18
4 17.01
18.25 17.99
7

BRRYBRNBIaIaa
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Flanged, ASME 150LB (PN20, DN350~600)
Intogral Seat; Wall Thickness to B168.34 with flaxdblo wedge; Optional Stolited Seet Face

EYE BOLT

NUT

GREASE FITTING
RIVET

PIN

SPACER RING
SCREW

NAME PLATE
8TUD

NUT

YOKE

THRUST BEARING

ey

7.87

9.84
250

15.75

17.72

2362

28.77

83.23

ASTM A163-B8
ASTMA194-8
ASTMA278 304
ASTMA276 304
ASTMA276 304
ASTM A276 F316L
ASTMA276 304
ASTM A240 304
ASTM A193-BE38
ASTMA184-8
ASTM A351 CFBM
STAINLESS STEEL

750

436.8



Flanged, ASME 300LB (PNS50, DN50~200)
Integyral Seat; Wall Thickness o B16.84 with flexible wedge; Optional Stellted Seat Facs

BONNET

ASTMA361 CF8M

Integral Seat; Wall Thickness to B16.34 with flexible wedge; Optional Stellltad Seat Face

Flanged, ASME 300LB (PN50, DN250~400)

~YE BOLT

ASTM A193-B8

2.
3 WEDGE ASTM A351 CFeM 16 NUT ASTMA164-8
4 STEM NUT ASTM A439 D-2C 17  GREASE FITTING ASTM A276 304
5 GLAND FLANGE ASTM A351 CF8 18  RIVET ASTM A276 304
8 HANDWHEEL ASTM A536 60-40-18 19 PN ASTM A276 304
7 STEM ASTMA182 F316 20 SPACERRING ASTM A278 F316L
8 GLAND ASTM A278 F316L 21  SCREW ASTM A276 304
) GASKET PTFE OR 316+GRAPHITE 22  NAME PLATE ASTM A240 304
10 PACKING PTFE OR GRAPHITE 23 8TUD ASTM A163-BB
11 RETAINING NUT ASTM A278 304 24 NUT ASTMA194-8
12 HANDWHEEL NUT ASTM A276 304 25 YOKE ASTM A351 CFBM
i3 8TUD ASTM A183-B8 26 THRUST BEARING STAINLESS STEEL
)
3 2,99 11.14 0.84 16.51 0.4
4 4.02 12.01 0.84 17.88 16.1
l r
} 3
10 10.00 17.88 17.72 96.18 557.8

12 12.01 18.76 10.60 42,89 817.3



Flanged, ASME 150~300LB (PN 20~50)

Intogral Seat; Wall Thickness to B16.34; Optional Stellitod Seat Face

2112

10

12

2.01

252

299

4.02

5.8

7.89

10.00

12.01

7.99

8.50

9.49

11.50

15.98

19.49

7.87

7.87

9.84

11.81

13.78

16.75

19.69

0.64

10.88

13.68

15.74

17.71

10.82

26.06

30.30

252

198.5

383.7

546.8

848.9
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BONNET
DIsC

STEM NUT

GLAND FLANGE
HANDWHEEL

STEM
GLAND
GASKET
PACKING

DISC NUT

PIN
STUD
NUT

EYE BOLT

NUT

HANDWHEEL NUT

WASHER
RIVET

SPACER RING

SCREW

NAME PLATE

201

252

299

4.02

5.08

7.88

10.51

11.50

12.52

14.02

17.48

2201

7.87

9.84

9.84

13.78

19.69

22,05

1

ASTM A351 CFaM
ASTMA182 F316
ASTM A438 D-2C
ASTMA351 CF8
ASTM A538 60-40-18
ASTMA182 F318
ASTM A276 F316L
PTFE OR 316+GRAPHITE
PTFE OR GRAPHITE
ASTM A276 F316
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A183-B8
ASTMA184-8

ASTM A183-B8
ASTMA184-8

ASTM A276 304
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A240 304
ASTM A276 Fa1aL
ASTM A276 304
ASTM A276 304

13.30 83.5

14.35 920

16.80 130.1

23.17 317.5

27.60 5623



1
2 COVER ASTM A351 CF8M
3 DISC ASTM A182 F318
4  HINGE ASTM A351 CFEM
- 5 HINGEPIN ASTM A276 316
6  WASHER ASTM A276 316
- 7  GASKET PTFE OR 316+GRAPHITE
N 8 PLUG ASTM A276 316
i 8  WASHER ASTM A276 316
I/ 10 STUD ASTM A193-B8
i1 11 NUT ASTMA194-8
2 12 DISCNUT ASTM A276 316
13 PN ASTM A276 316
L 14 RIVET ASTM A240 304
A-A 15  NAME PLATE ASTM A276 304
@
N\
N
4
1
Flanged, ASME 150~300LB (PN20-50)
Inkogrel Soat; Wall Thickness to B16.94; Optional Stolitad Soat Feco
9 2.01 7.99 451 204 2.01 10.51 5.02 60.0
2412 252 8.50 6.00 50.7 252 11.50 747 816
3 2.99 949 6.59 573 2.99 12.52 7.40 9256
4 402 11.50 7.34 992 4.02 14,02 8.62 1411
6 5.08 1402 11.42 172 5.08 17.48 12,50 2734
8 7.9 19.49 1413 200.9 7.9 2008 14.35 4805
10 10.00 24.49 15.35 4718 10.00 24.49 16.73 643.9
12 1201 27.48 16.85 707.8
14 1327 30.88 1783 904.1

186 15.24 34.02 20.35 11334



With the enhancement of people's ecological awareness since the 1960's, especlally under the

background of current economic globalization, protecting environment is becoming common

understanding in prasent global development, whether developed or developing countries, and has led /
to the establishment of associated law and regulation in different fislds, induding modem process &
industries. b

Industrial valves are one of the main pollution sources in modemn process industries because of fugitive
emigsion. To minimize this for human health, safety and environment, Neway has implemented low
emisslon technology for all serles of valves. This features the essentlal function of effectively
controlling fugltive emisslon leakage from valves by utlizing defense material and speclal structure
design as outlined below. These valves are measured and tested In accordance with ISO 15848 or
Shell SPE 77/312.

The Neway designed packing set consist of 3 dle formed
flexible graphite rings and 2 braided flaxibla graphite rings
with cone surface. Tha graphite packing sets featurs pliability,

axcellent cormnpression recovery, hest resistance, less stress

relaxation and low creep. The sfructure allows a low friction

on rotary & rising stemn valves 80 a= to provide the stabilized —
sadal performance for long cycle life.

All of the valves have been designed to have maximum Ra1.6
Inglde surface of stuffing box, a smoother surface finlsh will
allow better holding of the pacidng ring and result In a better

sealing perfonmance. Neway full series low emigsion gate, globe and chack valves had besn Certified as per
The stem surface finish Is controlled to a mexdmum Ra0.4, TA-Luft, the proto type test and the product test were carrled out and Inspected by a third
and stralghtness and roundness are precision controlled In party at Neway China plantIn year 2003. Below table shows the typlcal test parameter:

accordance with Neway deslgn and manufacturing standard.
The structure will ensure the graphite to fill and migrate Into
the stem micro scratches, and functon as a lubricant to

reduce leakage through stem.
Test Standard ISO 15848 Neway Acceptable Level
- Test Med 987% Helu Stom Seal Leakage Rate ISOﬁMBd”'sB
i m m Sedl &) . .
Live-doaded gland bolts are opfional upon customer request. fum 17810” Pa.m'fs
The spedial structure can maintain 8 parmanent packi
slrempe irtue of two sets of Ballevill i dextandﬂ'r: & n
in vi eville apring, an TostProssurs | o fhe eslectad test Mechanical Cycies 100
low emigsion service life. Neway standard Bellevile springs ASME B16.34
are protected by a weatherproof cap to keep them from R R
environmental contamination go as to ensure a long and Test Equipment Hellum Spectrometer Tempersature A}~ .
continual stable work life. |




NEWAY Huashan Plant

Maln Products: Ball Valve
Covers area: 33,0008qm

Work shop: 21,0008qm

Founded in 2003

NEWAY Taishan Plant

Main Products: Gate Valve, Globe Valve, Check Valve,

Forged Stesl Valve, Butterfly Valve

Covars Area: 160,000sqm
Work ghop: 92,000sqm

Founded in 2006

NEWAY Foundry (Suzhou)

Maln products: Sand Casting
Covers area: 112,500sqm

Work shop: 88,000sqm

Founded in 2008

NEWAY Foundry (Suzhou)

Main products: Sand Casting
Covers area: 45,0008qm

Work shop: 25,000sqm

Founded in 2003

NEWAY Foundry (Dafeng)

Main Products: Lost wax investment casting
Covers area: 46,000sqm

Work shop: 12,0008gm

Founded in 2004

NEWAY Foundry (Dafeng)

Maln Products: Lost wax Investment casting
Covers area: 40,000s8qm

Work shop: 20,000sqm

Founded In 2008






Cat.no..E-PS Cat.no..E-FBV
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Cat.no.:E-TOV Cat.no.:E-DOV
o
Cat.no..E-HPCV Cat.no..E-FSV
No. .Jangjiang Road, Suzhn /
D ,P.R. China
P.. -.215129
Tel: « 12* = 51365
Gl 0
= i n *~om.cn

L.COMm

Cat.no..E-TMBV

Cat.no.:E-GGC

Cat.no.:E-CSS

alves

2]

Cat.no.:E-PLV

Cat.no.:E-AV

Cat.no.:E-CSC
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